
2021-2022 List for Mrs. Bjorklund’s Class 

 
1 Book bag (standard size) 

 

1 set of clothes in Ziploc bag and 

labeled with child's name on 

bag and each item of clothing 

 

3 rolls of paper towels 

 

3 boxes of tissues 

 

3 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

2 

packs of unscented baby 

wipes 

 

bottles of hand sanitizer 

 

containers of Lysol or Clorox 

wipes 

 

toothbrush and toothpaste 

 

packs of 5 glue sticks 

 

Supplies for your child if he or she is not toilet-trained 
 
 


